Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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025-18-3383
025-22-0264
025-20-0695
126-22-0105
126-21-0014
025-17-2589
025-20-0595
217-20-1224
025-21-0018
025-21-0104
215-19-1583
126-22-0042
126-20-1304
025-22-0235
250-21-7198
250-20-3145
196-19-2095
126-22-0031
217-22-1508
196-22-0696
215-20-0177
126-19-1234
217-21-2413

10-08-2024 fra GIESEN

Antal duer: 94
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 18:16:12 1.283,36
A 18:18:04 1.279,48
U 18:23:14 1.276,30
A 17:46:31 1.243,18
U 17:50:23 1.235,04
A 18:45:13 1.232,81
U 19:01:10 1.196,07
U 19:05:59 1.180,55
A 19:12:01 1.176,76
A 19:32:28 1.148,69
A 19:03:55 1.143,19
U 18:38:15 1.138,27
U 18:41:43 1.136,24
A 19:39:35 1.130,39
A 18:59:06 1.126,58
A 19:46:09 1.113,40
U 19:30:24 1.107,86
U 18:58:59 1.102,46
U 19:55:08 1.099.41
U 19:57:09 1.082,32
A 19:42:20 1.080,09
A 19:15:44 1.079,04
A 20:08:52 1.078,70

Forening Navn

1/ 11
2/ 11
1/6
177
2/ 7
2/6
3/ 11
1/ 18
4/ 11
3/6
1/3
1/5
3717
5/ 11
1/1
2/ 18
1/6
2/5
3/ 18
1/4
1/3
4/ 7
4/ 18

025
025
025
126
126
025
025
217
025
025
215
126
126
025
126
217
196
126
217
196
215
126
217

FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN

J. KRISTENSEN

J. KRISTENSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
KNUD MADSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
VERNER JENSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
J. KRISTENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JESPER PEDERSEN
KNUD MADSEN

IB KRISTENSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
KNUD MADSEN
ANDREI JIGORANU
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
J. KRISTENSEN
KNUD MADSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 12-08-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
997
994
969
962
961
932
920
917
895
891
887
885
881
878
868
863
859
857
843
842
841
841



